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PORTFOLIO PLATINUM CIRCLE

SAN MARINDO

THIRD QUARTER HOMES
SOLD REPORT

JULY 1,201 5-SEPTEMBER 30,201 5

Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is not a
solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other infor-
mation concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public
records or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information
through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. CalBRE 01245547

Address
Plymouth
Carlaris

San Gabriel
Euclid

Lorain
Sheffield

Old Mill
West

La Mirada
Euclid

Santa Anita
Sycamore
Cumberland
Westhaven
Coniston
Homet

Fleur
Montecito
Cumberland
Bedford
Adair
Carlisle
Ramiro
Canterbury
Rosalind
Shenandoah
Saint Albans

Bed
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Lot Size
5,386
7,723
10,397
5,460
10,180
9,751
7,217
15,608
5,597
14,648
15,193
9,880
10,999
16,601
8,677
8,705
6,566
17,286
12,645
17,145
12,403
8,398
11,224
11,971
37,900
40,120
33,690

List Price

$1,200,000
$1,580,000
$1.699,000
$1,750,000
$1.828,000
$1.838,000
$1.850,000
$1.890,000
$1,950,000
$1,950,000
$1,988,000
$1,988,000
$1,988,888
$2,100,000
$2,288,000
$2,298,000
$2,388,000
$2,415,500
$2,495,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$2,885,000
$3.050,000
$3.480,000
$5.330,000
$5,400,000
$9.690,000

Sale Price
$1,200,000
$1,632,000
$1.575,000
$1.687,000
$1.828,000
$1.843,000
$1.760,000
$2,195,000
$2,012,000
$2,118,000
$1,980,000
$2,188,000
$2,000,000
$2,050,000
$2,238,000
$2,180,000
$2,383,000
$2,300,000
$2,200,000
$2,950,000
$2,570,000
$2,950,000
$3.050,000
$3.200,000
$5,300,000
$5.300,000
$9.150,000

$/sq ft
$753
$1,011
$665
$842
$794
$816
$785
$1,058
$899
$882
$796
$900
$719
$696
$721
$613
$807
$590
$587
$971
$614
$954
$772
$852
$1,151
$922
$1,085





